H Diversity Statistics: London

AS OF AUGUST 2017

brownrudnick

Choose not

JOB FAMILY 16-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ o ey
Partners 0% 3.33% 33.33% 23.33% 10.00% 0% 30.00%
Associates 0% 78.95% 15.79% 0% 5.26% 0% 0%

Business Services 3.17% 26.98% 9.52% 14.29% 6.35% 0% 39.68%
Grand Total 1.79% 29.46% 16.96% 14.29% 7.14% 0% 30.36%

JOB FAMILY Male Female Choose Not to Say
Partners 40.00% 36.67% 23.33%

Associates 47.37% 52.63% 0%

Business Services 20.63% 41.27% 38.10%

Grand Total 30.36% 41.96% 27.68%

GENERAL DISABILITY

JOB FAMILY Yes No Choose Not to Say
Partners 3.33% 70.00% 26.67%

Associates 5.26% 84.21% 10.53%

Business Services 0% 60.32% 39.68%

Grand Total 1.79% 66.96% 31.25%



DISABILITY INTHE PAST 12 MONTHS

JOB FAMILY

Partners
Associates
Business Services
Grand Total

Yes
0%
0%
0%
0%

No

73.33%
89.47%
58.73%
67.86%

Choose Not to Say
26.67%
10.53%
41.27%
32.14%

Asian/
Asian British

JOB FAMILY White
Partners 63.33%
Associates 68.42%
Business Services 39.68%
Grand Total 50.89%

Arab/

North African

0%
0%
0%
0%

Black/

Black British

0%
0%

9.52%
5.36%

3.33%

21.05%

6.35%
8.04%

Two or Choose Not
More Races to Say

3.33% 30.00%
10.53% 0%

3.17% 41.27%
4.46% 31.25%

JOB FAMILY

Partners
Associates
Business Services
Grand Total

Yes
0%

10.53%

0%

1.79%

No

70.00%
78.95%
58.97%
62.50%

Choose Not to Say
30.00%
10.53%
46.03%
35.71%

RELIGION

JOB FAMILY

Partners 16.67%
Associates 36.84%
Business Services 17.46%
Grand Total 20.54%

0%
0%
0%
0%

No Religion Buddhist

Christian

40.00%
36.84%
34.92%
36.61%

Hindu

0%
0%
1.59%
0.89%

Jewish

6.67%
0%
0%
1.79%

Muslim

0%

5.26%
1.59%
1.79%

Sikh

3.33%
5.26%
1.59%
2.68%

Any Other
Religion

3.33% 30.00%
0% 15.79%
1.59% 41.27%

1.79% 33.93%



ATTENDED FEE PAYING SCHOOL _

UK Independent School Outside of UK

JOB FAMILY UK State School
Partners 20.00%
Associates 31.58%
Business Services 44.44%
Grand Total 3571%

26.67%
31.58%
6.35%

16.07%

20.00%
36.84%
7.94%

16.07%

Choose Not to Say
33.33%

0%

41.27%

32.14%

FIRST GENERATION UNIVERSITY GRADUATE _

Choose Not to Say Did Not Attend

JOB FAMILY Yes
Partners 23.33%
Associates 47.37%
Business Services 7.94%
Grand Total 18.75%

No

46.67%
52.63%
23.81%
34.82%

30.00%
0%

41.27%
31.25%

0%
0%
26.98%
15.18%

PRIMARY CAREGIVER CHILD

JOB FAMILY

Partners
Associates
Business Services
Grand Total

Yes
26.67%
5.26%
7.94%
12.50%

No

46.67%
94.74%
53.97%
58.93%

Choose Not to Say
26.67%

0%

38.10%

28.57%

CHILD OR ELDER CARE RESPONSIBILITY TIME --

Yes: |-19 hours

JOB FAMILY

per week
Partners 10.00%
Associates 10.53%
Business Services 14.29%

Grand Total 12.50%

Yes: 20-49 hours
per week

0%
5.26%
0%
0.89%

Yes: 50 or more
hours per week

0%
0%
0%
0%

No

60.00% 30.00%
78.95% 5.26%

44.44% 41.27%
54.46% 32.14%



