

Diversity Statistics: London AS OF AUGUST 2017

AGE							
JOB FAMILY	16-24	25-34	35-44	45-54	55-64	65+	Choose not to say
Partners	0%	3.33%	33.33%	23.33%	10.00%	0%	30.00%
Associates	0%	78.95%	15.79%	0%	5.26%	0%	0%
Business Services	3.17%	26.98%	9.52%	14.29%	6.35%	0%	39.68%
Grand Total	1.79%	29.46%	16.96%	14.29%	7.14%	0%	30.36%

GENDER			
JOB FAMILY	Male	Female	Choose Not to Say
Partners	40.00%	36.67%	23.33%
Associates	47.37%	52.63%	0%
Business Services	20.63%	41.27%	38.10%
Grand Total	30.36%	41.96%	27.68%

GENERAL DISABILITY			
JOB FAMILY	Yes	No	Choose Not to Say
Partners	3.33%	70.00%	26.67%
Associates	5.26%	84.21%	10.53%
Business Services	0%	60.32%	39.68%
Grand Total	1.79%	66.96%	31.25%

DISABILITY IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS				
JOB FAMILY	Yes	No	Choose Not to Say	
Partners	0%	73.33%	26.67%	
Associates	0%	89.47%	10.53%	
Business Services	0%	58.73%	41.27%	
Grand Total	0%	67.86%	32.14%	

RACE/ETHNICITY						
JOB FAMILY	White	Arab/ North African	Black/ Black British	Asian/ Asian British	Two or More Races	Choose Not to Say
Partners	63.33%	0%	0%	3.33%	3.33%	30.00%
Associates	68.42%	0%	0%	21.05%	10.53%	0%
Business Services	39.68%	0%	9.52%	6.35%	3.17%	41.27%
Grand Total	50.89%	0%	5.36%	8.04%	4.46%	31.25%

LGBTQ			
JOB FAMILY	Yes	No	Choose Not to Say
Partners	0%	70.00%	30.00%
Associates	10.53%	78.95%	10.53%
Business Services	0%	58.97%	46.03%
Grand Total	1.79%	62.50%	35.71%

RELIGION									
JOB FAMILY	No Religion	Buddhist	Christian	Hindu	Jewish	Muslim	Sikh	Any Other Religion	
Partners	16.67%	0%	40.00%	0%	6.67%	0%	3.33%	3.33%	30.00%
Associates	36.84%	0%	36.84%	0%	0%	5.26%	5.26%	0%	15.79%
Business Services	17.46%	0%	34.92%	1.59%	0%	1.59%	1.59%	1.59%	41.27%
Grand Total	20.54%	0%	36.61%	0.89%	1.79%	1.79%	2.68%	1.79%	33.93%

ATTENDED FEE PAYING SCHOOL				
JOB FAMILY	UK State School	UK Independent School	Outside of UK	Choose Not to Say
Partners	20.00%	26.67%	20.00%	33.33%
Associates	31.58%	31.58%	36.84%	0%
Business Services	44.44%	6.35%	7.94%	41.27%
Grand Total	35.71%	16.07%	16.07%	32.14%

FIRST GENERATION UNIVERS				
JOB FAMILY	Yes	No	Choose Not to Say	Did Not Attend
Partners	23.33%	46.67%	30.00%	0%
Associates	47.37%	52.63%	0%	0%
Business Services	7.94%	23.81%	41.27%	26.98%
Grand Total	18.75%	34.82%	31.25%	15.18%

PRIMARY CAREGIVER CHILD			
JOB FAMILY	Yes	No	Choose Not to Say
Partners	26.67%	46.67%	26.67%
Associates	5.26%	94.74%	0%
Business Services	7.94%	53.97%	38.10%
Grand Total	12.50%	58.93%	28.57%

CHILD OR ELDER CARE RESPONSIBILITY TIME					
JOB FAMILY	Yes: I-19 hours per week	Yes: 20-49 hours per week	Yes: 50 or more hours per week	No	
Partners	10.00%	0%	0%	60.00%	30.00%
Associates	10.53%	5.26%	0%	78.95%	5.26%
Business Services	14.29%	0%	0%	44.44%	41.27%
Grand Total	12.50%	0.89%	0%	54.46%	32.14%